BURGERS SHAKES CHICKEN

Rocky's Place. Menu

https://menuweb.menu
693 E 200 N Roosevelt, UT 84066-2550, United States
+14357222113 - https:/lwww.rockysplaceinc.com/

The menu of Rocky's Place. from Roosevelt contains about 123 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.8 for a dish / drink. Rocky's Place in Roosevelt, UT, is a beloved American restaurant known for its
inviting atmosphere and delectable cuisine, earning an average rating of 3.5 stars. Whether you're enjoying a
cozy dinner for two or hosting a larger celebration, be sure to call ahead at (435) 722-2113 to reserve your table.
With a menu that promises satisfying quick bites, Rocky's Place is a great spot for a casual meal. If you're feeling
adventurous and want to explore other options, consider nearby dining choices like Taco Time and McDonald's.
If you've dined with us before, we’d love to hear your thoughts—please leave a review!.
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Il Vinaio Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Entrées

LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE LUNCH $25.0

Soups

LENTIL SOUP

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Antipasti

CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA $11.0

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Wraps

CAESAR WRAP $12.0

Rice

RISOTTO

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $19.0

Burritos
WILD CAUGHT SALMON

Appetizer

BURRATA CAPRESE

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Hamburgers

HATCH GREEN CHILI BURGER

Lunch
ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD

Pancakes
FRESH FRUIT PANCAKES

Vegan Dishes
VEGAN BURGER

Signature Rolls

SWEET CHILI SHRIMP

Winter Specials

SALISBURY STEAK

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Egg Dishes

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

$25.0

$13.0

$16.0

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0

$15.0

$18.0

$11.0
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Sharing Platters

VEGETARIAN PLATTER

Light Meals

CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH TOAST

Bites

FOUR CHEESE FLATBREAD

European
VEGETABLE PASTA

Plates

FIELD GREENS SALAD

Brunch Menu

LOBSTER BENEDICT

Lunch Entrées

TOMATO SAFFRON MUSSELS

Omelets

YOUR CALL OMELET

Egg Sandwiches And
Wraps

PRESSED CUBAN

Lunch Sides

SOUP LUNCH

From The Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP

$13.0

$11.0

$11.0

$18.0

$5.0

$21.0

$21.0

$14.0

$14.0

$6.0

$6.0

Share

SHARE PLATTER $18.0
Lunch Soup And Salads
SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD

LUNCH $13.0

Bricktown Burgers

HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER $16.0

Exotic Burgers

ANTELOPE BURGER $21.0

Dinner Proteins

CENTER CUT ANGUS SIRLOIN $25.0
Entrees*

ANGUS FILET MIGNON $31.0
Meat and Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI $22.0
Dinner Soup And Salads
SOUP DINNER $6.0

Homemade Salads

Sandwich

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH $12.0
Lunch Burgers

VEGAN BURGER LUNCH $15.0
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Gourmet Delights

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $21.0

Meritage Plates Lunch
JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI LUNCH $22.0

Brunch Soup, Salads And
Such

SEARED AHI STEAK BRUNCH $25.0
Brunch Angus Sirloin,
Chicken Breast And
Vegan Burgers

VINAIO BURGER $16.0
Lunch Soup, Salads And
Such

SEARED AHI STEAK LUNCH $25.0
Specials And Flatbreads
BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $11.0
Pasta

LINGUINE BOLOGNESE $19.0
LINGUINE

Drinks

BEER

GLASS OF WINE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $13.0

MAC AND CHEESE

Starters

VINAIO BRUSCHETTA $12.0
MUSHROOM RISOTTO
LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE

Dinner Specialty Entrees
PASTA VINAIO $19.0
CRISPY PRIME PORK LOIN $21.0
N' AWLINS SHRIMP RISOTTO $22.0
Lunch Angus Sirloin,
Chicken Breast And
Vegan Burgers

VINAIO BURGER LUNCH $16.0

HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER

LUNCH $16.0
ANTELOPE BURGER LUNCH $21.0
Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

SCAMPI

MASHED POTATOES
BAKED POTATO

Dessert

BROWNIE

%& CHEESE CAKE
~.. ~ CHEESECAKE

BROWNIES
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Restaurant Category

VEGAN
$oea Y DESSERT

i
Y | TALIAN

GLUTEN FREE

.q

VEGETARIAN

FRENCH

Salads
SPINACH SALAD
SOUTHWEST COBB

¥ SALAD

SPINACH SALAD
LUNCH

CAESAR SALAD DINNER
SPINACH SALAD DINNER
SEARED AHI TUNA
CAESAR SALAD

COBB SALAD

Sandwiches
BLTA

GRILLED CHICKEN
CLUB

CAESAR WRAP LUNCH

SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE LUNCH
SANDWICH

PRESSED CUBAN LUNCH
SANDWICH

BLTA LUNCH SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB LUNCH

SANDWICH

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
LUNCH SANDWICH

$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$8.0
$11.0
$25.0

$13.0

$15.0

$12.0

$10.0

$14.0
$13.0

$15.0

$12.0

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
2 GARLIC

PORK MEAT
SHRIMP

PARMESAN
POTATOES
SALMON
EGG
CHEESE
CHILI
BACON
BROCCOLI
PESTO
BUTTER

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
MUSSELS
BURGER

APPETIZER
PASTA

ICE CREAM
PANINI

SOUP
LOBSTER
SALAD

SIRLOIN STEAK
coBB
DESSERTS
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Il Vinaio

270 W Main St Mesa, AZ 85201-

7312, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-20:00

tiaelza

2 (32) 3236-4815
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