





## Rocky's Place. Menu

https://menuweb.menu 693 E 200 N Roosevelt, UT 84066-2550, United States +14357222113 - https://www.rockysplaceinc.com/









The menu of Rocky's Place. from Roosevelt contains about 123 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.8 for a dish / drink. Rocky's Place in Roosevelt, UT, is a beloved American restaurant known for its inviting atmosphere and delectable cuisine, earning an average rating of 3.5 stars. Whether you're enjoying a cozy dinner for two or hosting a larger celebration, be sure to call ahead at (435) 722-2113 to reserve your table. With a menu that promises satisfying quick bites, Rocky's Place is a great spot for a casual meal. If you're feeling adventurous and want to explore other options, consider nearby dining choices like Taco Time and McDonald's. If you've dined with us before, we'd love to hear your thoughts—please leave a review!.

		1000
1		
		1
	1	All

Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Burritos WILD CAUGHT SALMON	\$25.0
Entrées LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE LUNCH	\$25.0	Appetizer BURRATA CAPRESE	\$13.0
Soups LENTIL SOUP		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Main Courses LASAGNA		Hamburgers HATCH GREEN CHILI BURGER	\$16.0
Antipasti CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0	Lunch ROASTED VEGGIE FLATBREAD	\$11.0
Salad		Pancakes FRESH FRUIT PANCAKES	\$11.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA		Vegan Dishes VEGAN BURGER	\$15.0
Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI		Signature Rolls SWEET CHILI SHRIMP	\$15.0
Wraps CAESAR WRAP	\$12.0	Winter Specials SALISBURY STEAK	\$18.0
RISOTTO		Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Chicken CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$19.0	Egg Dishes 2 EGGS ANY STYLE	\$11.0

**BOWL OF SOUP** 

	10	B	-
V			100
			Alle

Sharing Platters VEGETARIAN PLATTER	\$13.0	Share PLATTER	\$18.0
Light Meals		Lunch Soup And Salads	S
CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH TOAST	\$11.0	SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD	\$13.0
Bites FOUR CHEESE FLATBREAD	\$11.0	Bricktown Burgers HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER	\$16.0
European		<b>Exotic Burgers</b>	
VEGETABLE PASTA	\$18.0	•	\$21.0
Plates FIELD GREENS SALAD	\$5.0	Dinner Proteins  CENTER CUT ANGUS SIRLOIN	<b>\$25.0</b>
Brunch Menu LOBSTER BENEDICT	\$21.0	Entrees*  ANGUS FILET MIGNON	\$31.0
Lunch Entrées TOMATO SAFFRON MUSSELS	\$21.0	Meat and Seafood  JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$22.0
Omelets		Dinner Soup And Salad	s
YOUR CALL OMELET	\$14.0	SOUP DINNER	\$6.0
Egg Sandwiches And Wraps PRESSED CUBAN	\$14.0	Homemade Salads Sandwich SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD	
Lunch Sides		SANDWICH	\$12.0
SOUP LUNCH	\$6.0	<b>Lunch Burgers</b>	
From The Stock Pot		VEGAN BURGER LUNCH	\$15.0

\$6.0



### **Gourmet Delights**

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA \$21.0

### Meritage Plates Lunch

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI LUNCH \$22.0

# Brunch Soup, Salads And Such

SEARED AHI STEAK BRUNCH \$25.0

## Brunch Angus Sirloin, Chicken Breast And Vegan Burgers

VINAIO BURGER \$16.0

# Lunch Soup, Salads And Such

SEARED AHI STEAK LUNCH \$25.0

#### **Specials And Flatbreads**

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD \$11.0

#### **Pasta**

LINGUINE BOLOGNESE \$19.0

**LINGUINE** 

#### **Drinks**

**BEER** 

**GLASS OF WINE** 

#### **American Food**

EGGS BENEDICT \$13.0

**MAC AND CHEESE** 

#### **Starters**

VINAIO BRUSCHETTA \$12.0

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

**LOBSTER MAC N CHEESE** 

## **Dinner Specialty Entrees**

PASTA VINAIO \$19.0

CRISPY PRIME PORK LOIN \$21.0

N' AWLINS SHRIMP RISOTTO \$22.0

## Lunch Angus Sirloin, Chicken Breast And Vegan Burgers

VINAIO BURGER LUNCH \$16.0

HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER
LUNCH \$16.0

ANTELOPE BURGER LUNCH \$21.0

#### **Side Dishes**

**MAC CHEESE** 

**SCAMPI** 

**MASHED POTATOES** 

**BAKED POTATO** 

#### Dessert



BROWNIE
CHEESE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

**BROWNIES** 



### **Restaurant Category**



**VEGAN DESSERT ITALIAN** 

**GLUTEN FREE** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

**FRENCH** 

#### Salads

	SPINACH SAL
	SOUTHWEST SALAD
	SPINACH SAL LUNCH
CAESAR SALAD DINNER	

PINACH SALAD \$11.0 **DUTHWEST COBB** \$13.0 **ALAD** PINACH SALAD \$11.0 JNCH

SPINACH SALAD DINNER \$11.0 \$25.0 **SEARED AHI TUNA** 

**CAESAR SALAD** 

**COBB SALAD** 

#### **Sandwiches**

**LUNCH SANDWICH** 

**BLTA** 



**GRILLED CHICKEN** \$15.0 **CLUB CAESAR WRAP LUNCH** \$12.0 **SANDWICH GRILLED CHEESE LUNCH** \$10.0 **SANDWICH** PRESSED CUBAN LUNCH \$14.0 **SANDWICH BLTA LUNCH SANDWICH** \$13.0 **GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB LUNCH** \$15.0 **SANDWICH** SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

### **Ingredients Used**



**GARLIC PORK MEAT SHRIMP** 

**PARMESAN** 

**POTATOES** 

**SALMON** 

**EGG** 

**CHEESE** 

**CHILI** 

**BACON** 

**BROCCOLI** 

**PESTO** 

\$8.0

\$13.0

\$12.0

**BUTTER** 

## These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**BREAD MUSSELS BURGER** 

**APPETIZER** 

**PASTA** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**PANINI** 

SOUP

**LOBSTER** 

SALAD

SIRLOIN STEAK

COBB

**DESSERTS** 



# **Il Vinaio**

270 W Main St Mesa, AZ 85201-7312, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 09:00-22:00 Sunday 09:00-20:00

Made with Menu

